Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:29.29
5:38.37
5:41.26
5:41.54
5:43.30
5:46.90

5:50.31

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:29.29
5:38.37
5:41.26
5:50.31
5:43.30
5:41.54

5:46.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526

471
464
450
437

WA Pts

526
485
472
437
464
471
450

Round

Round

H

m I I I

Date

29/05/16
10/04/16
27/03/16
24/05/15
18/07/15
05/04/15
19/12/15

Date

29/05/16
10/04/16
27/03/16
19/12/15
18/07/15
24/05/15
05/04/15

Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich

Corby

Venue
Coventry
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Basildon
Norwich

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Shrewsbury

Club Swam Under
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



