Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.29	526	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
5:38.37	485	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
5:41.26	472	F	27/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
5:41.54	471	Н	24/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
5:43.30	464	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
5:46.90	450	F	05/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Colchester	1
5:50.31	437	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Shrewsbury	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.29	526	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
5:38.37	485	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
5:41.26	472	F	27/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
5:50.31	437	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Shrewsbury	1
5:43.30	464	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
5:41.54	471	Н	24/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
5:46.90	450	F	05/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Colchester	1